P07000052536

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ac	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000096673870

05/03/07--01001--006 **78.75

RECEIVED

OT HAY -2 PH 3: 03

DIVISION OF SEEP FLORIDAS

O7 MAY -2 PH 3: 05
SECINT TARY OF STANTIALLAHASSEE, FLORIG

T SUMMER WAY 0.5 JULY

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

-

SUBJECT: KOZ	Y KORNER OF TALLA (PROPOSED CORPORA	HASSEE INC. TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	₹78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
FROM: R	ICHARD AUSTIN				
	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	A	0	
127 COLUMBIA DRIVE APT. B				MA	ana y
Address SS			07 MAY -2	Or and	
TALLAHASSEE, FL. 32304			PH		
	City	, State & Zip	FLO	بي	Carre
	850-264-8485		אנו ס בי	05	
	Daytime	Telephone number	→ →		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

"-" In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

KOZY KORNER OF TALLAHASSEE INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

2856 MCARTHUR TALLAHASSEE ,FL 32305

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

HEALTHCARE ASSISTANT'S

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

1

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

PRESIDENT: RICHARD AUSTIN 127 COLUMBIA DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32304

VICE PRESIDENT: MELLIE BARON 800 LONGVIEW AVE DELAND, FL 32720

SECRETARY: SYLVIA HUBBARD 1720 SOUTH GADSDEN ST. TALLAHASSEE FL 32305

TREASURER: KIMBERLY BRYANT 2112 HEATHROW TALLAHASSEE, FL 32311;

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

RICHARD AUSTIN 127 COLUMBIA DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32304

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

RICHARD AUSTIN 127 COLUMBIA DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32304

**************	*******
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the al- certificate, I gwrfamiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent a	
ernificale, I gm jumiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent a	пи идгее и ист ин инъ сирмсиу
fund Augh	04/30/2007
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Juld Husti	04/30/2007
/ Signature/Incorporator	Date

ယ္